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PLEASE TYPE or PRINT CLEARLY. 

Confirmand’s Full Name: 

(as per Baptism Certificate) 

 

DOB: DD / MM / YYYY School:  Grade:  
Confirmand Email Address:  
Confirmand Phone Number:  

Mother’s Name:  

Father’s Name:  
Parent Email Address:  
Parent Phone Number:  

 

1. Confirmation Preparation is open to children grade 6 and older. (If your child this age has not yet 

celebrated First Reconciliation or First Eucharist, they can also prepare for and celebrate those 

sacraments during their preparation for Confirmation.) 
 

2.  Confirmation Preparation for children grades 6-8 includes both family home study and catechism 

classes here at OLPH parish. A separate program is run for older students attending Archbishop 

Jordan High School. 
 

3. Confirmation Preparation may be taken in first or second semester of the 2023/2024 school year. 

Complete the back page of this form to sign up for classes. Choose the session that will work best 

for your family to participate fully and actively. Parent and/or Sponsor must attend Orientation Meeting 

at the church before the first class. Workbooks will be handed out at the parents’ orientation meeting. 
 

4. Accompanied by a Parent and/or Sponsor, Confirmands will attend 5 preparation classes at the church. 

Each class includes celebrating Mass as a group. Space in each class is limited and pre-registration is 

required. 
 

5. In addition to this class sign-up, the Edmonton Archdiocese Confirmation Registration Form must also 

be submitted prior to the sacrament. Download and complete the registration form from our parish 

website https://www.olph.ca/sacraments/confirmation-2/ OR pick up a copy at the parish office. 
 

6. Registration MUST include a copy of your child’s BAPTISM CERTIFICATE and your $30 registration 

fee for workbooks and class materials. Registration fee may be paid by one of the following methods:       

□ Paid $30 Debit/Credit Card at the office      □ Paid $30 Cash         □Paid $30 Cheque #_______          

□ Paid $30 Eft OLPH.etransfer@caedm.ca (include your child’s name and “Confirmation” in the message section) 
 

7. Submit completed forms to Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish by email sacraments@olph.ca OR drop 

off in person at the parish office (open daily 7:30 am – 7:30 pm) 
 

8. Any questions contact the OLPH parish office by phone 780-467-5470 (ext 225) or email 

sacraments@olph.ca 

Confirmand Signature:  Parent Signature:  

https://www.olph.ca/sacraments/confirmation-2/
mailto:OLPH.etransfer@caedm.ca
mailto:sacraments@olph.ca
mailto:sacraments@olph.ca
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 Our family will participate in Semester 1 

(September-December 2023) Choose 1 of 

the options for Parent Meeting to attend 

and 1 class for EACH lesson: 
 

Parent Meeting choice of: 

 Wednesday. September 20 at 7:00 pm  

 Saturday September 23 at 9:00 am 
 

Lesson 1 ~ Jesus & Me 

 Wednesday Sept 27, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday Sept. 30, 8:30am-10:45am 
 

Lesson 2 ~ Initiation  

 Wednesday Oct 11, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday Oct 14, 8:30am-10:45am 
 

 

Lesson 3 ~ Reconcilation  

 Saturday October 28, 8:30am-10:45am 

 Wednesday November 1, 6:15pm-8:30pm 
 

 

Lesson 4 ~ Discipleship 

 Wednesday November 15, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday November 18, 8:30am-10:45am 
 

 

Lesson 5 ~ Be Sealed with the Spirit/Rehearsal 

 Wednesday November 29, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday December 2, 8:30am-10:45am 

 

CONFIRMATION MASS: Wednesday 

December 6 at 6:15 pm with Archbishop 

Richard Smith 

 Our family will participate Semester 2 

(February-June 2024) Choose 1 of the options 

for Parent Meeting to attend and 1 class for 

EACH lesson: 
 

Parent Meeting choice of: 

 Saturday February 3, 2024 at 9:00 am 

 Wednesday February 7, 2024 at 7:00 pm 
 

Lesson 1 ~ Jesus & Me 

 Wednesday February 21, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday February 24, 8:30am-10:45am 

 Tuesday February 27, 6:15pm-8:30pm 
 

Lesson 2 ~ Initiation  

 Saturday March 9, 8:30am-10:45am 

 Tuesday March 12, 6:15pm-8:30pm 

 Wednesday March 13, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 
 

Lesson 3 ~ Reconcilation  

 Tuesday April 9, 6:15pm-8:30pm 

 Wednesday April 10, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday April 13, 8:30am-10:45am 
 

Lesson 4 ~ Discipleship 

 Saturday April 27, 8:30am-10:45am 

 Tuesday April 30, 6:15pm–8:30 pm 

 Wednesday May 1, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 
 

Lesson 5 ~ Be Sealed with the Spirit/Rehearsal 

 *Thursday May 23, 6:15pm-8:30 pm 

 Saturday May 25, 8:30am-10:45am 

 Wednesday May 29, 6:15pm-8:30pm 

 

CONFIRMATION MASS: To Be Confirmed 

Sunday June 2 or June 9, 2024 at 2:30 pm  

 
 

 

 My child is a student at ABJ High School and will participate in the preparation classes 

offered there. (schedule will be forwarded to participants) 

Parents please attend one of our introductory meetings at the church, choice of: 
 

Semester 1 

 Wednesday. September 20 at 7:00 pm  

 Saturday September 23 at 9:00 am 

Semester 2 

 Saturday February 3, 2024 at 9:00 am 

 Wednesday February 7, 2024 at 7:00 pm 

 


